Position

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Other Positions Held Employer

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Moulton-Niguel Water
District

Department /
Subdivision
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors
Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$20,844

$20,150

$19,551

$19,352

$16,259

$12,273

$11,571

$599

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$14,515

$4,271

$14,396

$3,047

$18,454

$18,129

$14,396

$0



