Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,844	\$14,515
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$20,150	\$4,271
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$19,551	\$14,396
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$19,352	\$3,047
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$16,259	\$18,454
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$12,273	\$18,129
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$11,571	\$14,396
Board Of Directors		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Board Of Directors	\$599	\$0